
OVERVIEW

NPUSC
iPad Protection Plan

2022 - 2023

Available for new or used devices, New Prairie Device Protection Plans are specifically geared to provide 
peace of mind to schools & parents of students who use iPads in a learning environment. Full coverage 
includes: accidental drops, electrical breaks, surges and more. Damage deemed intentional however, 

will not be covered. Insurance can be purchased through the 2022 - 2023 registration process.

No DeductiblesUnlimited 
Repairs

Hassle Free 
Claims

Full Coverage

In the event that a device is unrepairable and replaced 
in like, the initial coverage and agreement will have 
been deemed fulfilled and all obligations completed. 
The previous policy does NOT transfer to the new 
device. Therefore a new policy will need to be 
purchased on the replacement in order to continue 
coverage.

*Please note that theft or loss are not included in the
insurance program.



iPad Protection Plan

2022- 2023

Model
iPad
iPad 
iPad
iPad
iPad

Repair
Digitizer
LCD
LCD/Digitizer
Headphone Jack
Charge Port

Cost
$94.99
$139.00
$149.99
$109.99
$104.99

With Plan
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Average Repair Pricing

Registration/Enrollment

Check, cash or credit card will be accepted 
forms of payment. To use a credit card, please 
login to myschoolbucks.com to make a payment.
For those wishing to pay via check, please make 
check payable to New Prairie United School 
Corporation.

Questions?
Contact:
NPUSC Technology Dept.
574.654.7273




