NPUSC iPad Protection Plan

OVERVIEW

Available for new or used devices, New Prairie Device Protection Plans are specifically geared to provide peace of mind to schools & parents of students who use iPads in a learning environment. Full coverage includes: accidental drops, electrical breaks, surges and more. Damage deemed intentional however, will not be covered. Insurance can be purchased through the 2022 - 2023 registration process.



In the event that a device is unrepairable and replaced in like, the initial coverage and agreement will have been deemed fulfilled and all obligations completed. The previous policy does NOT transfer to the new device. Therefore a new policy will need to be purchased on the replacement in order to continue coverage.

*Please note that theft or loss are not included in the insurance program.



Unlimited Repairs



No Deductibles



Hassle Free Claims



Full Coverage

iPad Protection Plan

Registration/Enrollment

Check, cash or credit card will be accepted forms of payment. To use a credit card, please login to myschoolbucks.com to make a payment. For those wishing to pay via check, please make check payable to New Prairie United School Corporation.



Average Repair Pricing

Model	Repair	Cost	With Plan
iPad	Digitizer	\$94.99	\$0
iPad	LCD	\$139.00	\$0
iPad	LCD/Digitizer	\$149.99	\$0
iPad	Headphone Jack	\$109.99	\$0
iPad	Charge Port	\$104.99	\$0

Questions?

Contact: NPUSC Technology Dept. 574.654.7273

